
DATE/CLASS 
28.02.2024 
29.02.2024 

01.03.2024 
02.03.2024 
05-03.2024 
06.03.2024 
14-03-2024 
15-03-2024 
16-03-2024 

|20-03-2024 
21-03-2024 
NOTICE 

(a) CLASSES III TO VIn 
(b) CLASSES IX AND XI 

MATHS 

EVS 

ENGLISH 

HINDI 

DR AJAI KUMAR MISHRA 
DEPUTY cOMMISSIONER 

KVS RO VARANASI 

ENGLISH 

7:00 AM TO 9:30 AM 

7:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

EVS 

1.THE EXAMINATION WILL START FROM 7:00 AM FOR ALL CLASSES. 

MATHS 

HINDI 

IV 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA REGIONAL OFFICE VARANASI 
SCHEDULE FOR SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION 2023-24 

HINDI 

MATHS 

EVS 

ENGLISH 

(c) 15 MIN TREADING TIME TO THE STUDENTS MUST BE GIVEN WHERE EVER APPLICABLE 
2.DATE FOR DECLARATION OF RESULT:27TH,MARCH 2024(MONDAY) 

SANSK 

SCIENCE 

VI 

ENGLISH 

SOCIAL Sc. 

MATHS 
HINDI 

SCIENCE 
SANSK 

MATHS 

VII 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

SoCIAL SC. 

SANSK 

MATHS 

VII 

SOCIAL SC. 
HINDI 

SCIENCE 
ENGLISH 

MATHS 

X 

ENGLISH 

|SCIENCE 

|SOCIAL SC. 

HINDI/SANSK 

CHEM/BST/HIST 
HINDI 

MATHS 
BIO/ECO/POL SC/SOCIOLOGY 
ENGUSH 

PHY/ACCT/GEOG 
|Cs/IP 

3.QUESTION PAPER FOR CLASSES II TO V wILL BE SET AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL AND EVALUATION WILL BE DONE AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL 
4.QUESTION PAPER FOR CLASSES VI TO IX WILL BE SET AT REGIONAL LEVEL AND EVALUATION WILL BE DONE AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL. 
5.QUESTION PAPER FOR CLASS XI WILL BE SET AT REGIONAL LEVEL AND EVALUATION FOR SELECTED SUBJECT WILL BE DONE AT RO LEVEL WHICH WILL BE INFORMED SOON. 
6.QUESTION PAPER FOR SUBJECTS NOT GIVEN IN THE DATESHEET WILL BE PREPARED AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL AND MAY BE CONDUCTED BEFORE 15TH FEB 2024. 
7.PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WHEREVER APPLICABABLE MUST BE CONDUCTED AS PER CBSE GUIDELINES BEFORE 15T MARCH 2024. 
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