KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA REGIONAL OFFICE VARANASI

SCHEDULE FOR SESSION ENDING EVAMINATION 2022-24

DATE/CLASS	111	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	XI
28.02.2024	MATHS	ENGLISH	HINDI					
29.02.2024	EVS	EVS	MATHS					
01.03.2024	ENGLISH	MATHS	EVS					
02.03.2024	HINDI	HINDI	ENGLISH					
05-03.2024				SANSK	SCIENCE	SANSK	MATHS	CHEM/BST/HIST
06.03.2024					SANSK		ENGLISH	HINDI
14-03-2024				SCIENCE	MATHS	MATHS	SCIENCE	MATHS
15-03-2024				ENGLISH	HINDI	SOCIAL SC.		BIO/ECO/POL SC/SOCIOLOGY
16-03-2024				SOCIAL SC.	ENGLISH	HINDI	SOCIAL SC.	ENGLISH
20-03-2024				MATHS		SCIENCE		PHY/ACCT/GEOG
21-03-2024				HINDI	SOCIAL SC.	ENGLISH	HINDI/SANSK	CS/IP

NOTICE

1. THE EXAMINATION WILL START FROM 7:00 AM FOR ALL CLASSES.

(a) CLASSES III TO VIII (b) CLASSES IX AND XI 7:00 AM TO 9:30 AM 7:00 AM TO 10:00 AM

(c) 15 MIN TREADING TIME TO THE STUDENTS MUST BE GIVEN WHERE EVER APPLICABLE

2.DATE FOR DECLARATION OF RESULT:27TH ,MARCH 2024(MONDAY)

3. QUESTION PAPER FOR CLASSES III TO V WILL BE SET AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL AND EVALUATION WILL BE DONE AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL.

4. QUESTION PAPER FOR CLASSES VI TO IX WILL BE SET AT REGIONAL LEVEL AND EVALUATION WILL BE DONE AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL.

5. QUESTION PAPER FOR CLASS XI WILL BE SET AT REGIONAL LEVEL AND EVALUATION FOR SELECTED SUBJECT WILL BE DONE AT RO LEVEL WHICH WILL BE INFORMED SOON.

6.QUESTION PAPER FOR SUBJECTS NOT GIVEN IN THE DATESHEET WILL BE PREPARED AT VIDYALAYA LEVEL AND MAY BE CONDUCTED BEFORE 15TH FEB 2024.

7.PRACTICAL EXAMINATION AND INTERNAL ASSESSMENT WHEREVER APPLICABABLE MUST BE CONDUCTED AS PER CBSE GUIDELINES BEFORE 1ST MARCH 2024.

DR AJAI KUMAR MISHRA DEPUTY COMMISSIONER KVS RO VARANASI